
2016 LAGA Officers 
 

 Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email 
President Gerry Quinlan 505-296-1852 505-401-6754 gerryq68@comcast.net 
Vice-President Jon Welch 292-2769  piasmenaul@hotmail.com 
Treasurer Jeanne Stensland 425-308-1086  stensland2@gmail.com 

Secretary Amy Schwebke 323-8483  amynruss@yahoo.com 

Tournament Chairman Gary Schuster 296-8808 980-3926 gr_schuster@msn.com 

Weekly Chairman Paul Bernier 401-6601  paulbernier46@gmail.com 

Handicap Chairman Chuck Newman 298-2323  newman1933@yahoo.com 

Duffer Editor Tom Michel 385-6196 or  281-3979 tmichel111@comcast.net 

Web Master Carl Pearson 352-0556  cspearson@hotmail.com 

At-Large 
 Wally Iverson 296-4948  306-5583 wdiverson@aol.com 

 Paul Todesco 259-4907  strikit01@comcast.net 

 Mike Fitzpatrick 269-0069  mike@forescoregolf.com 

 Larry Reecer 889-8928  lreecer@qwestoffice.net 

 Jack Lind 293-5650  jldo700@aol.com 

 Rick Stensland 425-308-1089  stensland2@gmail.com 

 Steve Potter 281-0862  spotter1950@q.com 

 Mike Davidson 298-3039  652-8310 dydavidson@msn.com 
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